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SEGMENT N

Parter Poddasze

wiatrołap

pokój

hol

toaleta

kuchnia

pokój dzienny

3,63 m2

7,07 m2

7,27 m2

3,06 m2

7,88 m2

19,24 m2

hol i schody

pokój

łazienka

pokój

pokój

8,04 m2

12,60 m2

5,47 m2

11,32 m2

8,44 m2

granica inwestycji

1
6
 x

 1
8

2
7

H=220cm

H=140cm

obrys sufitu

H=220cm

H=140cm

obrys sufitu

PARTER

PODDASZE

● Pow. użytkowa 94,02 m2

● Pow. netto 101,56 m2

● 2 miejsca postojowe

● Wydzielony ogródek o pow. 67,70 m2

N.1/01N.1/02

N.1/04 N.1/03

N.1/05

N.1/06

nr pomieszczenie
powierzchnia

użytkowa

N.1/01

N.1/02

N.1/03

N.1/04

N.1/05

N.1/06

N.2/01

N.2/02

N.2/03

N.2/04

N.2/05

nr pomieszczenie
powierzchnia

użytkowa

8,04 m2

15,47 m2

5,47 m2

12,34 m2

9,46 m2

powierzchnia
netto

Razem: 48,15 m2

3,63 m2

7,07 m2

9,90 m2

3,06 m2

7,88 m2

19,24 m2

powierzchnia
netto

50,78 m2

Razem: 45,87 m2 50,78 m2

N.2/01

N.2/02

N.2/03

N.2/04

N.2/05

Zacisze RekowoZacisze Rekowo

GM Deweloper Monika Dąbek Grzegorz Okrój s.c.

ul. Lipowa 17, 84-123 Rekowo Górne
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